

CPTO. DE ARAGON	GR	ESCUDERIA	SAL/COCHE	Pos	TRAMO 1 Vueltas			TRAMO 2 Vueltas			TRAMO 3 Vueltas			TRAMO 4 Vueltas			TRAMO 5 Vueltas			PEN	TOTALES				ANTERIOR	LIDER	
					ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3		E-1	E-2	E-3	FINAL			
JOSE MANUEL PIAZUELO	WRC		43	SUBARU WRC	1	33,499	32,835	33,659	40,113	39,429	39,043	42,898	42,377	42,030	31,764	30,816	30,868	35,032	34,366	34,040		183,306	179,823	179,640	542,769		
RICARDO BAYO	WRC	ALMODELI	47	SUBARU WRC	2	35,190	32,719	32,224	40,267	39,554	38,779	43,469	45,022	42,429	30,880	30,342	30,500	34,845	34,118	35,793		184,651	181,755	179,725	546,131	-3,362	3,362
CHRISTIAN PEÑA	WRC	PEÑASLOT	46	SUBARU WRC	3	33,975	33,305	33,302	41,796	40,730	40,573	46,073	43,981	44,089	33,522	32,510	32,634	37,138	37,395	37,405		192,504	187,921	188,003	568,428	-22,297	25,659
DANIEL LAHUERTA	B	ALMODELI	52	PORSCHE 959	1	35,050	33,586	33,430	41,359	40,131	41,255	45,750	44,473	44,451	32,334	33,641	33,941	37,667	37,423	37,093		192,160	189,254	190,170	571,584	-3,156	28,815
JOAQUIN SENLI	WRC	ASP-14	11	206 WRC	4	36,178	34,693	33,878	43,899	41,781	41,528	46,360	46,162	44,711	32,562	33,136	32,477	37,613	37,417	36,287		196,612	193,189	188,881	578,682	-7,098	35,913
JOSE A. SAN NICOLAS	B	ARRAS	44	LANCIA 037	2	36,765	34,345	35,466	44,542	42,481	42,355	47,058	44,667	44,842	34,437	34,277	36,739	38,357	36,775	37,141		201,159	192,545	196,543	590,247	-11,565	47,478
JAVIER LAHOZ	WRC	ASP-14	12	SUBARU 99	5	35,366	35,103	35,634	43,036	43,507	41,852	47,191	46,834	45,894	34,255	34,381	32,782	38,095	38,577	38,162		197,943	198,402	194,324	590,669	-0,422	47,900
JOSE PEÑA	WRC	PEÑASLOT	45	SUBARU WRC	6	36,161	34,372	35,694	44,800	43,706	42,933	46,519	45,694	45,280	36,412	33,750	35,131	38,854	38,164	37,668		202,746	195,686	196,706	595,138	-4,469	52,369
JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA	WRC	EGARA SLOT	16	SUBARU 99	7	34,616	33,661	36,255	40,965	42,729	41,001	48,087	51,580	48,198	35,071	35,014	32,097	39,208	39,940	37,549		197,947	202,924	195,100	595,971	-0,833	53,202
FERNANDO CARRERAS	B	ALMODELI	48	PORSCHE 959	3	34,971	34,186	34,738	45,637	43,818	43,566	48,882	46,421	46,747	34,867	37,157	33,746	38,537	39,470	38,134		202,894	201,052	196,931	600,877	-4,906	58,108
JOAQUIN MARTINEZ	WRC	ASP-14	6	SUBARU 99	8	35,651	36,682	34,873	45,164	43,250	42,134	48,414	47,991	46,535	36,253	34,639	33,962	38,201	40,031	37,794		203,683	202,593	195,298	601,574	-0,697	58,805
ALBERTO SAZATORNIL	WRC	OSCA SLOT	58	SUBARU WRC	9	35,625	34,623	38,843	43,055	42,097	41,564	48,199	46,440	45,996	37,043	34,860	33,961	41,566	39,408	40,684		205,488	197,428	201,048	603,964	-2,390	61,195
JAVIER GRAS	B	TORICO	15	PORSCHE 959	4	36,340	35,794	36,892	43,488	44,388	42,731	48,463	49,636	47,226	35,428	34,845	34,143	39,363	39,517	38,990		203,082	204,180	199,982	607,244	-3,280	64,475
MIGUEL ANGEL ANDREU	WRC	ASP-14	9	206 WRC	10	35,925	36,685	36,831	43,955	44,667	44,824	51,931	49,801	48,524	34,205	35,880	33,745	39,979	41,209	38,171		205,995	208,242	202,095	616,332	-9,088	73,563
LUIS BINABURO	WRC	ALMODELI	41	307 WRC	11	36,533	38,269	37,228	48,487	43,738	43,680	49,424	47,442	47,729	38,296	37,790	35,606	43,282	42,797	43,020		216,022	210,036	207,263	633,321	-16,989	90,552
NACHO ALVARO	WRC	ALMODELI	25	SUBARU 99	12	40,427	39,452	38,540	45,580	49,014	42,405	51,624	50,308	48,676	41,845	34,733	35,162	39,008	39,309	38,362		218,484	212,816	203,145	634,445	-1,124	91,676
IVAN PITARQUE	WRC	ASP-14	8	307 WRC	13	39,351	35,975	36,095	46,227	44,677	42,998	53,235	50,315	51,223	37,577	36,249	35,556	43,351	42,964	40,713		219,741	210,180	206,585	636,506	-2,061	93,737
LUIS PITARQUE	WRC	ASP-14	7	307 WRC	14	40,357	39,052	36,276	43,717	43,490	46,006	49,887	54,227	49,924	35,075	35,071	37,801	41,396	44,045	42,612		210,432	215,885	212,619	638,936	-2,430	96,167
RAMON ALAYETO	WRC	OSCA SLOT	22	SUBARU 99	15	38,931	38,372	36,898	47,041	47,501	45,629	55,264	52,853	53,520	37,122	36,476	35,532	41,258	40,156	39,022		219,616	215,358	210,601	645,575	-6,639	102,806
ANDRES PUCHE	B	ASP-14	4	PORSCHE 959	5	37,844	36,546	36,254	45,419	49,465	46,789	51,502	52,760	49,546	36,006	36,149	40,939	44,845	42,176	40,248		215,616	217,096	213,776	646,488	-0,913	103,719
JOAQUIN ASENSIO	WRC	ALMODELI	42	307 WRC	16	37,908	39,452	38,569	45,995	45,838	55,546	52,001	48,827	51,615	35,968	35,015	34,502	44,748	42,022	41,808		216,620	211,154	222,040	649,814	-3,326	107,045
IGNACIO ANDREU	WRC	ASP-14	10	SUBARU 99	17	39,643	37,413	39,514	47,249	49,584	44,996	50,447	53,590	48,760	36,922	37,755	39,096	41,368	42,058	41,659		215,629	220,400	214,025	650,054	-0,240	107,285
PACO OLAYA	WRC	TORICO	49	SUBARU WRC	18	40,680	38,483	37,965	52,256	47,493	45,780	50,417	48,314	48,874	39,160	36,010	37,801	42,299	42,306	43,991		224,812	212,606	214,411	651,829	-1,775	109,060
RAFA ESTEBAN	A	ALMODELI	62	CELICA	1	40,633	38,114	37,853	46,910	47,953	49,458	50,206	52,208	50,487	39,639	37,731	36,391	41,870	42,399	42,281		219,258	218,405	216,470	654,133	-2,304	111,364
ANDRES PUCHE JR.	B	ASP-14	5	PORSCHE 934	6	39,414	38,821	38,077	47,602	47,713	45,514	51,739	51,972	50,045	38,273	37,051	38,260	42,822	45,329	42,076		219,850	220,886	213,972	654,708	-0,575	111,939
MARCO A. ARA	CLA	ALMODELI	53	STRATOS	1	39,984	39,141	38,521	48,639	48,339	47,966	51,100	51,047	51,046	39,535	38,214	37,371	43,288	42,749	42,843		222,546	219,490	217,747	659,783	-5,075	117,014
JAVIER ESCARTIN	A	OSCA SLOT	55	CELICA	2	38,539	39,958	42,310	46,367	46,366	48,859	52,460	52,255	50,408	38,156	43,717	38,239	41,533	41,426	41,434		217,055	223,722	221,250	662,027	-2,244	119,258
SERGIO PEREZ	A	TORICO	14	CELICA	3	40,877	39,028	41,031	47,449	49,681	49,656	56,013	52,929	51,137	38,121	37,284	37,216	44,498	43,027	43,176		226,958	221,949	222,216	671,123	-9,096	128,354
DAVID ANSON	B	TAMASLOT	17	FERRARI 308 GTB	7	42,615	39,828	40,457	49,359	49,124	49,746	54,893	56,024	54,557	39,397	37,995	39,236	45,263	42,966	42,791		231,527	225,937	226,787	684,251	-13,128	141,482
MIGUEL A. ROBLES	CLA	TORICO	51	PORSCHE 911	2	41,777	43,223	43,796	55,272	50,596	53,471	53,601	55,630	57,947	39,517	40,774	41,933	45,579	45,640	44,167		235,746	235,863	240,774	712,383	-28,132	169,614
DAVID RODRIGUEZ	B	OSCA SLOT	57	PORSCHE 911	8	40,040	42,169	43,933	51,876	50,890	48,963	55,034	53,660	55,327	43,394	49,134	39,932	46,363	47,727	48,648		236,707	243,580	236,803	717,090	-4,707	174,321
JOSE ANTONIO ALTEMIR	A	PERALTILLA	2	NISSAN 350Z	4	46,125	45,679																				